
FURNITURE
C O N TA C T  C A R D

F U R N I T U R E  R E G I O N A L  A C C O U N T  M A N A G E R S

M I D - W E S T Shannon Murphy Shannon_Murphy@sprich.com

S O U T H - C E N T R A L Kimberly Casey Kimberly_Casey@sprich.com

E A S T Joel Grier Joel_Grier@sprich.com

W E S T Tracey Bennett Tracey_Bennett@sprich.com

S R .  V P,  S A L E S  Eddie Baird Eddie_Baird@sprich.com

C O N T A C T  L I S T

CUSTOM ER SUPPORT 833-736-1316 CustomerSupport@sprich.com

G ENERAL FURNITURE REQUESTS 844-387-6777 FurnitureSupport@sprich.com

FU RN ITURE SPECIAL ORDERS FurnitureOrders@sprich.com

INTERIOR DESIGN InteriorDesign@sprich.com

P ROJECT  PRICING FurnitureBids@sprich.com

LORELL W ARRANTY SUPPORT 888-598-7316 Support@sprwarranty.com

O N L I N E  R E S O U R C E S

IT EMINFO.COM

LORELLF URNIT URE.COM

SPRF URNIT URE.COM

SPRA DVA NTAGE.COM
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